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Partner Name Contact Phone Email State
Aksala Electronics, Inc. Curtis Law 907.486.4700 curt@kadiak.org AK
Arcticom, LLC. Bruce Hellenga 970.276.0023 sales@arcticom.com AK
B and B Radio Allen Burris 479.968.6930 bbradio72811@gmail.com AR
Smith Two Way Radio, Inc. David Edwards 479.443.2222 dedwards@smithradio.com AR
Action Communications Inc. Wm. Brian Baxter 520.792.0326 sales@actioncommunications.com AZ
Leavitt Communications, LLC. Philip Leavitt 847.955.0511 pcleavitt@leavittcom.com AZ
ProComm, A Division of Southwest Radio Sales, Inc. Randy Power 623.492.9800 rlpower@wedoradios.com AZ
Commline, Inc. Ryan Narimatsu 310.390.8003 x116 ryan.narimatsu@commlineinc.com CA
Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation Tony Varbanov 424.201.3161 tony@dtwr.com CA
Enterprise Electronics Robert Burchett 310.534.4456 Admin@EEonTheWeb.com CA
MHz Communications Enterprises Donald L. Theriault 619.425.9659 donald@mhzcomm.com CA
NVIS Communications, LLC. John Rosica 408.782.8002 x105 john@nviscom.com CA
Precision Wireless Service Sam Whitehead 707.743.3000 samw@precisionradio.com CA
Signature Wireless Kirk Griffin 866.896.1549 ronaldgriffin@comcast.net CA
Ten-Four Communications, Inc. Nathan Hansen 209.529.9967 nhansen@ten-four.com CA
The Radio Guys, Inc. Roni Gomez 530.406.0700 roni@theradioguys.com CA
Two Way Direct, Inc. Matt Risley 888.742.5893 matt@twowaydirect.com CA
Vincent Communications Inc. Jim Vincent 559.292.7010 jim@vincentcom.com CA
Vision Communications Co. Mark Champ 510.346.0300 mchamp@2viscom.com CA
Silke Communications Tim Holt 925.766.6501 tim@Silkecom.com CA (Antioch)
Silke Communications Tim Holt 925.766.6501 tim@Silkecom.com CA (Merced)
Silke Communications Tim Holt 925.766.6501 tim@Silkecom.com CA (Salinas)
Silke Communications Tim Holt 925.766.6501 tim@Silkecom.com CA (W. Sacramento)
Red Dog Radios Thomas Ohlsson 888.799.6216 tom@reddogradios.com CO
Sterling Tower Properties, LLC. Kent Sager or Rhiannon White 308.631.9176 or 307.637.3459 kent@kci.net or rhiannon@absolutewyoming.com CO
Ashtin Communications, Inc. Darrin Davis 352.373.0505 Gatorpka@cox.net FL
Baker's Electronics & Communications Inc. Tom MacFarlane or Doug Baker 386.752.6494 tom@4bakers.net; doug@4bakers.net FL
Communications International, Inc. Mike Reed 772.569.5355 mreed@ask4ci.com FL
CSLS, LLC. Craig Sells 561.237.5565 csells@cslsllc.com FL
NB9X, LLC. Paul J. Toth 727.742.1665 ptoth@nb9x.us FL
Tallahassee 2Way Radio Systems Mike O’Brien 850.933.3720 mike@tallahassee2way.com FL
Williams Communications, Inc. Julie Iron Wolf 850.385.1121 sales@wmscom.com FL
Oceantronics Inc. Kevin Liu 808.522.5600 kevinliu1975@yahoo.com HI
All Wireless Communications Mike McCarthy 208.878.3537 mike@allwireless.email ID
Big Country Communications James Van Sky or Catherine Leslie 208.765.0620 bigcountrycat@yahoo.com ID
Brian Davis dba Davis Communications ID Brian Davis 208.926.4439 brian@daviscommid.com ID
SAR Enterprises, Inc. dba Communications Northwest Scott Reilly 208.900.0911 scott@commnw.com ID
White Cloud Communications, Inc. Jim Harpole 208.362.8700 apinvoices@whitecloudcom.com ID (Garden City)
White Cloud Communications, Inc. Katie Rainford 208.733.5470 apinvoices@whitecloudcom.com ID (Twin Falls)
CDL Electric Timothy McDade 620.231.6420 timothy.mcdade@cdl-electric.com KS
Noble RF Communications Ryan G. Walker 913.391.5070 ryan.walker@noblerf.com KS
TBS Electronics, Inc. Mark Grabar 785.862.7450 mgrabar@tbselectronics.com KS
Harlan 2-Way Inc. Richard (Rick) Torstrick 606.273.0100 rick@harlan2way.com KY
Action Radio and Communications LLC. Josh Ewing 763.391.6611 business@actionradio.com MN
RCC, Inc. d/b/a Radio Comm Co Mark Pollock 636.239.7192 mpollock@rccradio.com MO
Warner Communications Corporation Mike Branton 314.993.7070 mbranton@warnercomm.com MO
Flathead Communications Jeremy Crooks 406.546.2485 jeremyc@flatheadcomm.com MT
Stine Electronics, LLC. Bob Stine 406.677.2148 slk2148@blackfoot.net MT
Platte Valley Communications, Inc. Mike Hoffman 308.382.6212 mikeh@pvcneb.com NE
A-1 Communications Supply Company Neel Storr 505.982.4488 nmneel2021@yahoo.com NM
American Wireless,  Inc. Jenn Towne 505.238.1642 jenntowne10@gmail.com NM
Las Cruces Radio Center Justin Thompson 575.523.1077 radiosales@lcradio.com NM
New Mexico Radio Sales, LLC. Al Lowenstein 505.821.8558 capal1@msn.com NM
Bolay Mobilecom Inc. Denise Stanley 405.232.9199 denesestanley@gmail.com OK
G & G Electronics, Inc. George Reust, Jr. 580.338.7763 ggelecg@gmail.com OK
Jerry Thornton dba J and G Two-Way Jerry Thornton 580.695.7311 jandg.twoway@yahoo.com OK
Shipman Communications Inc. Wesley Short 800.465.8297 wshort@shipmancommunications.com OK, TX
Day Wireless Justin Sterrett 509.209.3073 jsterrett@daywireless.com OR
SAR Enterprises, Inc. dba Communications Northwest Scott Reilly 503.232.9031 scott@commnw.com OR
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com OR (Grants Pass)
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com OR (Roseburg)
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com OR (Salem)
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com OR (Springfield)
Commpaths, LLC. Kelly Arnold 215.969.8450 kelly@commpaths.com PA
Bobcat Specialties, LLC Renee Ashcraft 903.668.2228 renee@bobcatcomm.com TX
Hawkins Communications Dan McGuire 806 669 3307 hawkinscom@att.net TX
Houston Communications, Inc. Jason LaBrose 281.491.1616 jasonL@hciconnects.com TX
Industrial Communications Amy Gollinger 210.226.3682 agollinger@indcom.net TX
Mobile Relays LLC Isaac Ledesma 956.682.5224 iledesma@mobilerelays.com TX
Radcom Enterprises Oscar Delgado 210.373.8428 radcomenterprises@gmail.com TX
All Points Wireless Service, LLC. Suzy Garfield 801.679.9865 suzy@apw.solutions UT
McIntosh Communications Jim Bonde 801.556.2612 jimb@mcintoshcomm.com UT
Strategic Communications Solutions Michael Bain; Sharee Rosqvist 385.449.7185 accounts@scs.tech UT
Advanced Paging & Comm., Inc. Del Blaine 509.455.8400 delblaine@ptera.net WA
Industrial Communications Kevin Barry 206.264.0970 kbarry@industrialcomm.net WA
Reycomm LLC Mike Reynolds 206.852.5755 Mike@reycommllc.com WA
SAR Enterprises, Inc. dba Communications Northwest Scott Reilly 360.812.2911 scott@commnw.com WA
Valence Communications Michael J. Deakins 509.927.4777 x115 michaeld@valencemct.com WA
Whisler Communications Shane Whisler 360.352.8777 swhisler@whislercomm.com WA
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com WA (Bremerton)
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com WA (Everett)
Silke Communications Kenny Adamson 253.263.0326 kadamson@silkecom.com WA (Vancouver)
Pointon Communications, LLC. Brad or Gretchen Pointon 608.355.0257 brad@pointon.com; gretchen@pointon.com WI
Rassbach Communications Bryan Rassbach 715.832.6763 sales@rassbachcommunications.com WI
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